
SPIN

DIMENSION

Length x Width x Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Wheel Track FR/RR (mm)

Rear Overhang (mm)

Curb Weight (kg) 1204 1213 1232 1255 1277 1274 1284 1297

Ground Clearance (mm)

Wheel

Tire

Fuel Tank Capacity (Liter)

Seating Capacity

INTERIOR

Tiptronic with 6 Speed

Interior Color

Inside Door Handle

Trim Seat Cloth & Trim Color Seat

Air Conditioner

Steering Wheel

Shift Knob

Side Window

Audio System

Driver Seat 

Co-Driver Seat

2nd Row Seat

3rd Row Seat

Meter Cluster  

1.2 LS 1.2 LT 1.5 LT 1.5LTZ 1.5LTZ 1.3 LS 1.3 LT 1.3 LTZ

1.2 LS 1.2 LT 1.5 LT 1.5LTZ 1.5LTZ 1.3 LS 1.3 LT 1.3 LTZ

1.5L 4 Cylinder DOHC 

16 Valve Dual VVT-i

MPFI

74.71 x 84.70

1,485

109/6000

142/3800

ENGINE

Type

Fuel System

Bore x Stroke (mm)

Displacement (cc)

Max. Power (PS/rpm)

Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)

1.3L 4 Cylinder Commonrail

Direct Injection Turbo
High Presure Common Rail Injection, 

Direct Injection (Diesel)

69.6x82

1,248

75/4000

190/1750

5MT

3.727

1.960

1.323

0.946

0.756

-

3.633

5MT

4.270

2.350

1.480

1.121

0.892

-

4.036

5MT

3.909

2.136

1.414

1.121

0.892

-

3.767

6AT

4.449

2.908

1.893

1.446

1.000

0.742

2.871

TRANSMISSION

Type

Gear Ratio : 1st

 2nd

 3rd

 4th

  5th

 6th

Reverse

Rack & Pinion with Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering

STEERING

Type
BRAKING SYSTEM

Front

Rear

ABS & EBD

Ventilated Disc

Drum

Ventilated Disc with

Anti Lock

Drum

STD

Ventilated Disc

with Anti Lock

Drum

STD

Ventilated

Disc

Drum

Ventilated

Disc

Drum

Ventilated

Disc

Drum

N/A N/A

Independent type "McPherson" / stabilizer bar attached to tension rod / coil springs with lateral load Linear / pressurized shock absorbers

Semi independent torsion beam / stabilizer bar welded to the rear axle / coil spring with elastic constant linear / pressurized shock absorbers

SUSPENSION

Front

Rear

2,620

1,503/1,509

870

157

195/65/R15

7  People

Steel 15*6 J Alloy 15*6 J Steel 15*6 J Alloy 15*6 JAlloy 15*6 J

STDN/A N/A
Two Tone Color (Urban & Light Platinum)

Chrome ChromeBlack Black Black

Timber & Urban Timber & UrbanLumini & Light Platinum Lumini & Light Platinum

Air Conditioner Front & Rear, Manual Controls

3 Spoke PU 3 Spoke PU with
golden bow tie 

3 Spoke PU with
golden bow tie 3 Spoke PU 3 Spoke PU with

golden bow tie 
3 Spoke with golden bow tie

and silver trim plate
3 Spoke with golden

bow tie and silver trim plate

Urban UrbanUrban
Urban/
Glossy

Chrome

Urban/
Glossy Chrome

Urban/
Dark Sleek

Silver
Power Windows for Driver and Passenger

AM/FM Stereo,
Seek/Scan, 
Clock, ETR,
USB with 
4 speaker

AM/FM Stereo,
Seek/Scan, 
Clock, ETR,
USB with 
4 speaker

 AM/FM Stereo,
Seek/Scan, CD,
ETR, Clock DSP,
MP3/WMA, USB,
AUX/IN, Wireless

Interface
(Bluetooth)

with 4 speaker

AM/FM Stereo, Seek/Scan, CD, ETR,
Clock DSP, MP3/WMA, USB, AUX/IN,

Wireless Interface (Bluetooth)
with 4 speaker

AM/FM Stereo, Seek/Scan, CD,
ETR, Clock DSP, MP3/WMA, USB,

AUX/IN, Wireless Interface
(Bluetooth) with 4 speaker

Manual 4 Way Bucket Seat
with adjustable Headrest

Manual 2 way
Bucket Seat with

adjustable
Headrest

Manual 4 way
Bucket Seat

with adjustable
Headrest

Manual 4 way 
Bucket Seat with

adjustable
Headrest

Manual 4 Way
Bucket Seat with

adjustable Headrest

Manual 2 way
Bucket Seat with

adjustable
Headrest

Manual 2 way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest

60/40 Folding Tumble Seat with adjustable Headrest

Folding Tumble Seat with adjustable Headrest

Digital Speedometer

Halogen with Follow Me Home function

N/A Front Front Front & Rear N/A Front Front & Rear
N/A N/AHigh Level High Level High Level

Intermittent
Black Black Chrome ChromeBlack

Manual
Folding,

Body Color

Manual
Folding,

Body Color

Power control,
Manual Folding,

Body Color

Power control,
Manual Folding,

Body Color
Power control, Manual Folding,

Body Color

Body Color

Silver SilverN/A N/A N/A

3 point ELR 3 point ELR 
3 point ELR with 
Load Limiter & 

pretensioner for driver
3 point ELR 

3 point ELR with 
Load Limiter & 

pretensioner for driver
3 point ELR & Center 2 point ELR

N/A N/A Driver Only N/A Driver Only 
Primary

foldable key
with

Immobilizer

Primary
foldable key

with
Immobilizer

Primary foldable key with
immobilizer and theft deterent

Primary
foldable key with
Immobilizer and
theft deterent

Primary foldable key with
Immobilizer and theft deterent

N/A
N/A N/A

N/A N/ASTD
STD

STD
STD

STD

1.2L 4 Cylinder DOHC

16 Valve Dual VVT-i

MPFI

73.4 x 72.6

1,229

86/5600

115/4000

EXTERIOR

Head Light

Fog Light

Tail Lamp

Front Wiper

Front Grille

Outside Side Mirror

Door Handle

Roof Rail

SPECIFICATION AND FEATURES
SPIN SPEC

SAFETY & SECURITY

Front Seat Belt

Rear Seat Belt

SRS Airbags

Vehicle Key 

Rear Defogger

Vanity Mirror (FR Pss Side)

Power Outlet
Mond Gray Metallic Black Sapphire Very Berry Red Metallic

Macaw Blue Metallic Switchblade Silver Metallic Summit White

4,360 x 1,735 x 1,676 (with Roof Rack)4,360 x 1,735 x 1,664 (without Roof Rack) 4,360 x 1,735 x 1,683 (with Roof Rack) 4,360 x 1,735 x 1,656 (without Roof Rack)

50 53

Specification and color may change without prior notice
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Specification and color may change without prior notice


