SPIN/2013





SPECIFICATION AND FEATURES

SPIN SPEC										
	1.2 LS	1.2 LT	1.5 LT	1.5LTZ	1.5LTZ	1.3 LS	1.3 LT	1.3 LTZ		
ENGINE										
Turne	1.2L 4 Cylinder DOHC 16 Valve Dual VVT-i		1.5L 4 Cylinder DOHC			1.3L 4 Cylinder Commonrail				
Туре			16 Valve Dual VVT-i			Direct Injection Turbo				
Fuel System	MPFI		MPFI			High Presure Common Rail Injection, Direct Injection (Diesel)				
Bore x Stroke (mm)	73.4 x 72.6		74.71 x 84.70			69.6x82				
Displacement (cc)	1,229		1,485			1,248				
Max. Power (PS/rpm)	86/5600		109/6000			75/4000				
Max. Torque (Nm/rpm)	115/4000		142/3800			190/1750				
TRANSMISSION										
Туре	5MT		5MT		6AT	5MT				
Gear Ratio : 1st	4.270		3.909		4.449	3.727				
2nd	2.350		2.136		2.908	1.960				
3rd	1.480		1.414		1.893	1.323				
4th	1.121		1.121		1.446	0.946				
5th	0.892		0.892		1.000	0.756				
6th	-		-		0.742	_				
Reverse	4.036		3.767		2.871	3.633				
STEERING										
Туре	Rack & Pinion with Hydraulic Power Assisted Steering									
BRAKING SYSTEM				-			•			
Front	Ventilated Disc		Ventilated Ventilated		d Disc with	Ventilated	Ventilated	Ventilated Disc		
			Disc	Disc Anti Lock		Disc	Disc	with Anti Lock		
Rear	Dr	um	Drum	Drum Drum		Drum	Drum	Drum		
ABS & EBD		N/A	STD			N/A STD				
SUSPENSION										
Front	Independent	type "McPherson	n" / stabilizer bar	attached to tensi	ion rod / coil sprir	ngs with lateral lo	ad Linear / press	urized shock absorbers		
Rear	Semi independent torsion beam / stabilizer bar welded to the rear axle / coil spring with elastic constant linear / pressurized shock absorbers									
DIMENSION										
Length x Width x Height (mm)	4,360 x 1,735 x 1,664 (without Roof Rack) 4,360 x 1,735 x 1,683 (with Roof Rack) 4,360 x 1,735 x 1,656 (without Roof Rack) 4,360 x 1,735 x 1,676 (with Roof Rack)							4,360 x 1,735 x 1,676 (with Roof Rack)		
Wheelbase (mm)	2,620									
Wheel Track FR/RR (mm)	1,503/1,509									
Rear Overhang (mm)	870									
Curb Weight (kg)	1204	1213	1232	1255	1277	1274	1284	1297		
Ground Clearance (mm)					57					
Wheel	Steel 15*6 J Alloy 15*6 J Alloy 15*6 J Alloy 15*6 J Alloy 15*6 J						y 15*6 J			
Tire	195/65/R15									
Fuel Tank Capacity (Liter)	50 53									
Seating Capacity	7 People									
0 1	I					-				













Summit White

	1.2 LS	1.2 LT	1.5 LT	1.5LTZ	1.5LTZ	1.3 LS	1.3 LT	1.3 LTZ		
INTERIOR										
Tiptronic with 6 Speed	N/A STD N/A									
Interior Color	Two Tone Color (Urban & Light Platinum)									
Inside Door Handle	Black		Black	Chrome		Black		Chrome		
Trim Seat Cloth & Trim Color Seat	Timber & Ur		ban	an Lumini & Light Platinum		Timber & Urban		Lumini & Light Platinum		
Air Conditioner	Air Conditioner Front & Rear, Manual Controls									
Steering Wheel	3 Spoke PU	3 Spoke PU with golden bow tie	3 Spoke PU with golden bow tie	3 Spoke with g and silver	golden bow tie trim plate	3 Spoke PU	3 Spoke PU with golden bow tie	3 Spoke with golden bow tie and silver trim plate		
Shift Knob	Urban		Urban	Urban/Urban/ Glossy Dark Sleek Chrome Silver		Urban		Urban/ Glossy Chrome		
Side Window	Power Windows for Driver and Passenger									
Audio System	AM/FM Stereo, Seek/Scan, Clock, ETR, USB with 4 speaker	AM/FM Stereo, Seek/Scan, CD, ETR, Clock DSP, MP3/WMA, USB, AUX/IN, Wireless Interface (Bluetooth) with 4 speaker	Clock DSP, Wireless	ereo, Seek/Scan, CD, ETR, ?, MP3/WMA, USB, AUX/IN, ss Interface (Bluetooth) with 4 speaker		AM/FM Stereo, Seek/Scan, Clock, ETR, USB with 4 speaker	AM/FM Stereo, Seek/Scan, CD, ETR, Clock DSP, MP3/WMA, USB AUX/IN, Wireless Interface (Bluetooth) with 4 speaker			
Driver Seat	Manual 2 way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest	Manual 4 way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest	Manual 4 way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest	Manual 4 Way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest		Manual 2 way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest	Manual 4 Way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest			
Co-Driver Seat	Manual 2 way Bucket Seat with adjustable Headrest									
2nd Row Seat	60/40 Folding Tumble Seat with adjustable Headrest									
3rd Row Seat	Folding Tumble Seat with adjustable Headrest									
Meter Cluster	Digital Speedometer									
EXTERIOR										
Head Light			Halogen v	vith Follow I	Me Home fu	nction		-		
Fog Light	N/A	Front	Front	Front	& Rear	N/A	Front	Front & Rear		
Tail Lamp	N/A	High Level		High Level		N/A	Н	igh Level		
Front Wiper					nittent					
Front Grille		Black Black Chrome		ome			Chrome			
Outside Side Mirror	Manual Folding, Body Color	Power control, Manual Folding, Body Color	Power control, Manual Folding, Body Color		Manual Folding, Body Color	Power control, Manual Folding, Body Color				
Door Handle				Body C	olor					
Roof Rail	N/A		N/A Silver		N/A		Silver			
SAFETY & SECURITY										
Front Seat Belt	3 point ELR		3 point ELR with Load Limiter & pretensioner for driver		3 point ELR		3 point ELR with Load Limiter & pretensioner for driver			
Rear Seat Belt	3 point ELR & Center 2 point ELR									
SRS Airbags	N,	I/A N/A I		Drive)river Only N		I/A Driver Only			
Vehicle Key	Primary foldable key with Immobilizer	Primary foldable key with Immobilizer and theft deterent	Primary foldable key with immobilizer and theft deterent		Primary foldable key with Immobilizer	Immobilizer and theft deterent				
Rear Defogger	N	/A	N/A STD		N/	/A	STD			
Vanity Mirror (FR Pss Side)	N/A	N/A STD N/A STD					STD			
Power Outlet	STD									

Specification and color may change without prior notice